
2

2

3
0

0

3 0
2

0

0

2

2

0

1
3

3
2

3 1
2

0
1

1

3

2

0
0

1
0

0

 No. １

山崎心 (

( 海 陽

玉 成

西村美咲 ・

( 五 島

長崎商

諸岡奈津子 ・ 岩永真依 (

岩田優好 ・ 野原幸花

( 長崎西

吉田彩音 ・ 寺尾夏生 ( 長崎東

白濵光玖 ・ 戸田奈穗子

大川ひなた (

長崎北前田亜美 ・ 森心優 (

馬場美紅 ・ 松尾優里

純 心

池田凪・白岳英子 活 水(

阪井寿梨 ・ 木村麻鈴 (

鐘ヶ江一紗

川添綾 ( 長崎南

大塚智代 ・ 中川内菜々美 ( 長崎西

川村若菜

( 五 島

・ 髙以良由惟 ( 純 心

中原祐香 ( 長崎南

西宮綾佳

田中奏姫)

) ・

清水香海 ・

庄美織

前田聖奈

長崎工

長崎北

木下彩 ・

・

浅井萌花

)

)

)

)

・ 山口杏樹

(

( 西彼杵
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26)

27)

28

29

30

31

24

25

)

)

23)

20

21

)

)

22)

福島芽衣 (

18

19

)

)(

長崎北

)

)

16

17

・ 長崎女 )

)

15 )藤田怜那 ・ 山口恭佳 ( 海 陽

山口佳奈子 ・ 笹田沙希 ( 長崎南

)斉藤梨絵

( 長崎西

(12 )

13 )

中村璃桜 ・ 野田陽菜

豊倉野愛

西彼杵

・

10 )

小泉百嬉 ・ 田中伶奈 ( 長崎北

神田真帆 ・ 宮﨑朱莉

松竹愛美 ・ 山田優希 ( 長崎商

)髙月真琴 ( 長崎北

)

)

6 )

井原朝香 ・ 松本ののか

長崎女・ 尾﨑怜美

4

(

7

( 玉 成

・ 大石裕子

5

長崎東

村下茅恵 ・ 八田歩美 ( 純 心

小川佳菜子 ・ 関みなみ (

)

2 )

西川眞莉愛・木村海音 ( 長崎商

嵩下葉月 ・

1

島田さりな

3

9

11

14

8



2

0
0

0

1
1

1

3 1

0 0

3
0

0

1

3

1
1

0
1

3

1 1

3
3

1

1

0
2

1

《決勝戦》

)

長崎商

海 陽

西彼杵

(

32

松尾桜花 ・ 柴原莉子

　№６１ 山添栞・榎田帆乃香ﾍﾟｱ（長崎商業）

 No. ６１ 

平尾梨音

)

長崎南

花川真理

濱﨑志津 ・

髙木琴葉 (

(

・

長崎西

)

中尾妃菜 ・ (

祝沙也香 ・

(

玉 成

長崎北

由城里奈 ・ 金子志穂 (

(村岡美桜

濱邊凜

田中雪乃

松本加奈 ・ 山田麻妃

鹿子木慧 ・

)

)

純 心

50

51

・

)

長崎北

( 海 陽 )

角田愛優 ((

54

53

)

52

47

48

49

)

60

61

33 横山恵美 ・ 永尾舞夏

)

35 松尾榛南 ・ 山下日菜

34 浦川ひなの ・ 松本琴葉

池田紗理

岩下瞳美

)

( 純 心 )

西彼杵 )

( 長崎商

(

( 長崎西 )

36

37 松尾咲桜 ・ 榊志帆

山本彩華 ・

)

39 松原麻帆 ・ 橋本真衣 ( 長崎女 )

38 宇田川爽夏

・ 古賀七海

( 長崎東・ 平松レイア

( 活 水 )

41 高木綾美 ・ 栁原遥花 ( 長崎北 )

40 稲田羽那

)

43 岩崎花連 ・ 江川陽菜 ( 五 島 )

42 佐伯奈央

・ 松延友梨香

( 長崎西・ 橋本萌々香

( 長崎南 )

45 坂本紅寧 ・ 西瑞季 ( 長崎工 )

44 中里百伽

長崎商 )46

)

)

55

56

57

58

59

(髙嶋あかり ・ 境屋未来

長崎北 )

)

)

)

)

純心

(

長崎商

長崎西

長崎女

長崎東

長崎工

(

(

(

(

(

(

・

・

・

・

山下美奈

・

・

・

松山芽生

山添栞

松本光夏

松本朱里

岳野温

榎田帆乃香

清水今日花

山﨑瑠華

1 木村海音 ・ 西川眞莉愛
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木下由愛

西山空璃

宮﨑琳奈

川口涼

久保聖華

)

( 長崎商61 山添栞 ・ 榎田帆乃香

( 長崎商

)


